PA1023 - KID'S FLEECE MULTISPORT BERMUDA SHORTS

PA1023 KID'S FLEECE MULTISPORT BERMUDA SHORTS

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./©

Waist Width (B)
Inseam (A)
Outseam (A)
Hip Width (C)

COLORS:

. Black . Grey Heather

>

6/8
20
27

16.40
34
38

. Sporty Navy

PROACT.

MAIN FEATURES

280 g/m?

65% polyester / 35% cotton

Brushed fleece

Elasticated waistband with matching drawstring

For extra comfort, the inside of the waist features a contrasted soft-feel elasticated band

with fluorescent piping

2 zipped decorative side pockets, mesh knit pocket bag and a contrasting fluorescent

phone pocket
1 back patch pocket
Twin needle hem

Certifications:

STANDARD
100

Country Of Origin:
Bangladesh

2026 : p. 454
2025 : p. 384

8/10
20
29

19.30
38
40

10/12
20
31

22.20
42
42

12/14

20
32
25
46
44
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