PA1023 KID'S FLEECE MULTISPORT BERMUDA SHORTS



PROACT. ®

MAIN FEATURES

280 g/m²

65% polyester / 35% cotton

Brushed fleece

Elasticated waistband with matching drawstring

For extra comfort, the inside of the waist features a contrasted soft-feel elasticated band with fluorescent piping

2 zipped decorative side pockets, mesh knit pocket bag and a contrasting fluorescent phone pocket

1 back patch pocket

Twin needle hem

Certifications:



Country Of Origin:

Bangladesh

22025 : **p. 384 2**2024 : **p. 656**



SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

	6/8	8/10	10/12	12/14
Pcs./₩	20	20	20	20
Waist Width (B)	27	29	31	32
Inseam (A)	16.40	19.30	22.20	25
Outseam (A)	34	38	42	46
Hip Width (C)	38	40	42	44



COLORS:

Black Grey Heather

Sporty Navy

10 Dec 2025 13:36:14 Page 1 of 1